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21.10.13 10,00€ 206,81€ Einzahlungs Entgelt
21.10.13 2.150,00€ 216,81€ Bareinzahlung Kasse/Bank
12.10.13 50,00€ 2.366,81€ Beitrag 2014/Spende RV
15.10.13 116,00€ 2.316,81€ Porto Einladung LPT BB 2013/2
10.08.13 17,80€ 2.432,81€ T Spende
10.08.13 48,00€ 2.415,01€ Beitrag 2013
10.08.13 48,00€ 2.367,01€ Beitrag 2013
10.08.13 48,00€ 2.319,01€ Beitrag 2013
10.08.13 32,00€ 2.271,01€ Beitrag 2013
10.08.13 32,00€ 2.239,01€ Beitrag 2013
10.08.13 10,00€ 2.207,01€ Beitrag 2013
10.08.13 301,80€ 2.197,01€ Kopier Service 
10.08.13 28,00€ 2.498,81€ Beitrag 2013
13.07.13 67,54€ 2.470,81€ Erstattung von Auslagen PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.538,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.518,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.498,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.478,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.458,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 40,00€ 2.438,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.398,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.378,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.358,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.338,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.318,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 10,00€ 2.298,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.288,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.268,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.248,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 20,00€ 2.228,35€ Tagungsgeld PK13
13.07.13 100,00€ 2.208,35€ Zweckspende PK13
13.07.13 100,00€ 2.108,35€ Zweckspende PK13
13.07.13 36,00€ 2.008,35€ Erstattung von Auslagen PK13
13.07.13 73,20€ 2.044,35€ ZWeckspende PK13
12.07.13 56,00€ 1.971,15€ Erstattung von Auslagen PK13
12.07.13 13,90€ 2.027,15€ Erstattung von Auslagen PK13
15.06.13 36,00€ 2.041,02€ Beitrag
15.06.13 12,00€ 2.005,05€ Beitrag
29.05.13 55,70€ 1.993,05€ Zweckspende BTW2013
10.05.13 36,00€ 1.937,35€ Beitrag
10.05.13 48,00€ 1.901,35€ Beitrag
10.05.13 7,00€ 1.853,35€ Beitrag
10.05.13 12,00€ 1.846,35€ Beitrag
29.04.13 15,00€ 1.834,35€ Gläsernes Mobil
29.04.13 100,00€ 1.849,35€ Gläsernes Mobil
20.04.13 42,43€ 1.949,35€ Zweckspende
20.04.13 2,00€ 1.906,92€ Spende
13.04.13 48,00€ 1.904,92€ Beitrag
12.04.13 48,00€ 1.856,92€ Beitrag
12.04.13 48,00€ 1.808,92€ Beitrag
24.03.13 94,38€ 1.760,92€ Zweckspende
23.03.13 13,49€ 1.666,54€ Aldi
22.03.13 199,90€ 1.680,03€ IKEA
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16.03.13 68,00€ 1.879,93€ Zweckspende
14.03.13 227,76€ 1.811,93€ Zweckspende
07.03.13 11,60€ 1.584,17€ Deutsche Post
24.02.13 25,00€ 1.595,77€ Zweckspende
14.02.13 34,59€ 1.570,77€ Rewe
09.01.13 5,80€ 1.605,36€ Deutsche Post
01.01.13 1.611,16€ 1.611,16€ EB-Wert


